
Quotes are in EUR
Economy Class Luxury Class VIP Class Van

From to 1-4pax 1-4pax 1-4 pax 4-7pax

Bratislava airport/City Banska Bystrica 210 269 419 376 Economy Class Skoda Superb or equal

Bratislava airport/City Banska Stiavnica 210 269 419 376 Luxury Class Mercedes Benz E class or equal

Bratislava airport  Bratislava city (all areas) 17 26 41 37 VIP Car Mercedes Benz S class or equal

Bratislava airport/City  Brno city (all areas) 125 161 271 224 Premium Minivan Mercedes Benz Viano/Vito

Bratislava airport/City  Budapest 167 227 419 316

Bratislava airport/City  Ceske Budejovice 238 305 481 427

Bratislava airport/City  Cesky Krumlov 244 312 491 437

Bratislava airport/City  Gyor 86 112 173 155

Bratislava airport/City  Hlohovec 76 98 156 137

Bratislava airport/City  Jasná, Demänovská Dolina 324 415 649 581

Bratislava airport/City  Katowice 312 399 784 558

Bratislava airport/City  Keszthely 191 245 429 343

Bratislava airport/City  Kosice 403 534 857 748

Bratislava airport/City  Krakow 339 453 784 635

Bratislava airport/City  Nitra 76 129 209 179

Bratislava airport/City  Oscadnica 239 306 470 429

Bratislava airport/City  Pezinok 25 32 74 45

Bratislava airport/City  Piestany 92 117 173 164

Bratislava airport/City  Poprad 351 449 680 628

Bratislava airport/City  Prague city (all areas) 251 375 721 524

Bratislava airport/City  Senec 33 43 74 60

Bratislava airport/City  Sered 64 83 125 116

Bratislava airport/City Stary Smokovec/ Vysoke Tatry 351 449 721 628

Bratislava airport/City  Tatranská Lomnica/ Vysoke Tatry 351 449 721 628

Bratislava airport/City  Trencin 137 175 271 245

Bratislava airport/City  Trnava 61 77 125 108

Bratislava airport/City  Vienna airport 49 74 89 78

Bratislava airport/City  Vienna city (all areas) 75 99 136 115

Bratislava airport/City  Zagreb city (all areas) 366 521 836 729



Bratislava airport/City  Zilina 208 267 419 373

Vienna International airportAchau 75 95 158 133

Vienna International airport Aderklaa 86 110 182 154

Vienna International airport Amstetten 185 237 390 332

Vienna International airport Bük 163 208 343 292

Vienna International airport Bad Blumau 185 237 390 332

Vienna International airport Bad Gastein 345 442 725 619

Vienna International airport Bad Hall 233 298 489 417

Vienna International airport Bad Ischl 276 353 580 495

Vienna International airport Bad Tatzmannsdorf 137 176 288 246

Vienna International airport Baden (Austria) 91 116 190 162

Vienna International airport Banska Bystrica 224 288 472 401

Vienna International airport Bern 846 1083 1777 1516

Vienna International airport Biograd 449 574 942 804

Vienna International airport Bisamberg 83 106 174 148

Vienna International airport Bratislava airport 55 78 105 109

Vienna International airport Bratislava city (all areas) 49 74 89 102

Vienna International airport Breitenfurt bei Wien 86 110 182 154

Vienna International airport Brno city (all areas) 129 164 270 231

Vienna International airport Bruck an der Grossglocknerstrasse 345 442 725 619

Vienna International airport Bruck an der Mur 186 238 391 334

Vienna International airport Brunn am Gebirge 75 97 158 135

Vienna International airport Budapest 224 288 472 401

Vienna International airport Cesky Krumlov 271 348 570 428

Vienna International airport Cortina d'Ampezzo 511 653 1072 804

Vienna International airport Dürmstein 128 163 268 229

Vienna International airport Debrecen 467 597 980 836

Vienna International airport Deutsch-Wagram 82 104 170 145

Vienna International airport Dubrovnik city (all areas) 880 1126 1848 1577

Vienna International airport Eisenstadt 106 135 221 189

Vienna International airport Ellmau 396 506 829 708

Vienna International airport Fischamend 47 61 100 85

Vienna International airport Freistadt 227 290 475 405



Vienna International airport Furstenfeld 198 253 415 354

Vienna International airport Güssing 198 253 415 354

Vienna International airport Gablitz 85 109 179 153

Vienna International airport Gars am Kamp 137 176 288 246

Vienna International airport Gerasdorf 77 98 161 138

Vienna International airport Gmunden 275 351 576 491

Vienna International airport Graz 229 292 480 409

Vienna International airport Gross-Enzerdorf 75 97 158 135

Vienna International airport Gruntamsdorf 81 102 168 144

Vienna International airport Gumpolskirchen 82 105 173 147

Vienna International airport Gyor 145 185 305 260

Vienna International airport Héviz 223 285 467 399

Vienna International airport Hagenbrunn 89 114 186 159

Vienna International airport Hainburg an der Donau 55 71 117 100

Vienna International airport Himberg bei Wien 66 84 138 117

Vienna International airport Hinterbrühl 82 104 170 145

Vienna International airport Hinterglemm 406 519 851 727

Vienna International airport Innsbruck city (all areas) 489 626 1027 876

Vienna International airport Interlaken 844 1081 1773 1513

Vienna International airport Ischgl 572 731 1199 1024

Vienna International airport Károlyháza 123 156 258 220

Vienna International airport Kaprun 388 496 813 693

Vienna International airport Keszthely 225 289 473 404

Vienna International airport Kitzbühel 396 506 829 708

Vienna International airport Klagenfurt 337 430 706 603

Vienna International airport Klosterneuburg 81 102 168 144

Vienna International airport Korneuburg 82 105 173 147

Vienna International airport Kosice 414 530 869 742

Vienna International airport Krems an der Donau 133 170 279 238

Vienna International airport Langenzersdorf 79 101 167 143

Vienna International airport Lech am Arlberg 585 749 1228 1048

Vienna International airport Leogang 386 495 812 692

Vienna International airport Leopoldsdorf bei Wien 69 89 145 124



Vienna International airport Lienz 461 590 967 826

Vienna International airport Limbach 83 106 174 148

Vienna International airport Linz 233 298 489 417

Vienna International airport Loipendorf 202 260 426 363

Vienna International airport Lugano 789 1009 1656 1412

Vienna International airport Luzern 787 1007 1651 1410

Vienna International airport Mödling 78 99 163 139

Vienna International airport Münchendorf 75 97 158 135

Vienna International airport Mörbisch am See 112 143 233 199

Vienna International airport Maria Alm 376 482 790 674

Vienna International airport Martin 259 331 544 463

Vienna International airport Mauerbach 85 109 179 153

Vienna International airport Mayrhofen 478 613 1005 858

Vienna International airport Milan city (all areas) 690 883 1449 1236

Vienna International airport Munich city (all areas) 449 574 942 804

Vienna International airport Murter 657 841 1379 1176

Vienna International airport Neulengbach 113 145 237 202

Vienna International airport Neusiedl am See 86 110 182 154

Vienna International airport Nickelsdorf 101 129 212 181

Vienna International airport Nitra 130 166 271 232

Vienna International airport NyÍregyháza 377 483 791 675

Vienna International airport Obertauern 343 438 719 614

Vienna International airport Oroszlány 205 262 429 367

Vienna International airport Pörtschach am Wörthersee 350 447 734 626

Vienna International airport Pécs 389 497 815 696

Vienna International airport Passau 316 405 665 567

Vienna International airport Perchtoldsdorf 78 99 163 139

Vienna International airport Piestany 130 166 271 232

Vienna International airport Poprad 354 453 743 634

Vienna International airport Prague airport 270 346 568 484

Vienna International airport Pressbaum 92 118 194 166

Vienna International airport Prostejov 224 288 472 401

Vienna International airport Pukersdorf 83 106 174 148



Vienna International airport Pula 483 619 1014 866

Vienna International airport Punat 495 633 1038 887

Vienna International airport Raasdorf 77 98 161 138

Vienna International airport Ried im Innkreis 284 363 596 508

Vienna International airport Rome city (all areas) 932 1193 1956 1670

Vienna International airport Sölden 495 633 1038 887

Vienna International airport Sárvár 166 212 347 297

Vienna International airport Saalbach 403 514 844 720

Vienna International airport Saalfelden 382 488 800 683

Vienna International airport Salzburg 329 421 690 589

Vienna International airport Sankt Pölten 130 166 271 232

Vienna International airport Schladming 309 396 649 553

Vienna International airport Seefeld in Tirol 449 574 942 804

Vienna International airport Semmering 140 179 296 252

Vienna International airport Senec 86 110 182 154

Vienna International airport Sopron 116 148 243 207

Vienna International airport Spittal an der Drau 400 512 841 718

Vienna International airport Spitz an der Donau 148 190 312 266

Vienna International airport Split 667 853 1401 1195

Vienna International airport St. Anton am Arlberg 495 633 1038 887

Vienna International airport Steyr 217 278 457 390

Vienna International airport Stockerau 91 116 190 162

Vienna International airport Szeged 394 505 828 706

Vienna International airport Szombathely 171 220 360 307

Vienna International airport Tapolca 216 276 453 386

Vienna International airport Trest (Czech Republic) 207 265 435 371

Vienna International airport Trnava 95 122 199 170

Vienna International airport Trogir 633 810 1328 1134

Vienna International airport Velden am Wörther See 357 455 748 638

Vienna International airport Venice 518 662 1087 927

Vienna International airport Vienna city  76 97 160 136

Vienna International airport Vienna Meidling train station 76 97 160 136

Vienna International airport Villach 370 474 777 664



Vienna International airport Wagrain 338 432 710 606

Vienna International airport Weidling 82 104 170 145

Vienna International airport Wels 244 312 511 436

Vienna International airport Wiener Neudorf 76 97 160 136

Vienna International airport Wiener Neustadt 109 140 230 197

Vienna International airport Wolfsgraben 89 114 186 159

Vienna International airport Zagreb city (all areas) 382 489 803 684

Vienna International airport Zalakaros 246 315 516 440

Vienna International airport Zell am See 386 495 812 692

Vienna International airport Zilina 224 288 472 401

Vienna International airport Zistersdorf 118 152 248 212

Vienna International airport Zurich city (all areas) 743 951 1559 1331

Vienna International airport Zwettl 173 221 362 309

Vienna City (all areas) Achau 75 95 158 133

Vienna City (all areas)  Aderklaa 86 110 182 154

Vienna City (all areas)  Amstetten 185 237 390 332

Vienna City (all areas)  Bük 163 208 343 292

Vienna City (all areas)  Bad Blumau 185 237 390 332

Vienna City (all areas)  Bad Gastein 345 442 725 619

Vienna City (all areas)  Bad Hall 233 298 489 417

Vienna City (all areas)  Bad Ischl 276 353 580 495

Vienna City (all areas)  Bad Tatzmannsdorf 137 176 288 246

Vienna City (all areas)  Baden (Austria) 91 116 190 162

Vienna City (all areas)  Banska Bystrica 224 288 472 401

Vienna City (all areas)  Bern 846 1083 1777 1516

Vienna City (all areas)  Biograd 449 574 942 804

Vienna City (all areas)  Bisamberg 83 106 174 148

Vienna City (all areas)  Bratislava airport 82 105 162 146

Vienna City (all areas)  Bratislava city (all areas) 75 99 136 139

Vienna City (all areas)  Breitenfurt bei Wien 86 110 182 154

Vienna City (all areas)  Brno city (all areas) 129 164 270 231

Vienna City (all areas)  Bruck an der Grossglocknerstrasse 345 442 725 619

Vienna City (all areas)  Bruck an der Mur 186 238 391 334



Vienna City (all areas)  Brunn am Gebirge 75 97 158 135

Vienna City (all areas)  Budapest 224 288 472 401

Vienna City (all areas)  Cesky Krumlov 239 306 501 428

Vienna City (all areas)  Cortina d'Ampezzo 511 653 1072 804

Vienna City (all areas)  Dürmstein 128 163 268 229

Vienna City (all areas)  Debrecen 467 597 980 836

Vienna City (all areas)  Deutsch-Wagram 82 104 170 145

Vienna City (all areas)  Dubrovnik city (all areas) 880 1126 1848 1577

Vienna City (all areas)  Eisenstadt 106 135 221 189

Vienna City (all areas)  Ellmau 396 506 829 708

Vienna City (all areas)  Fischamend 47 61 100 85

Vienna City (all areas)  Freistadt 227 290 475 405

Vienna City (all areas)  Furstenfeld 198 253 415 354

Vienna City (all areas)  Güssing 198 253 415 354

Vienna City (all areas)  Gablitz 85 109 179 153

Vienna City (all areas)  Gars am Kamp 137 176 288 246

Vienna City (all areas)  Gerasdorf 77 98 161 138

Vienna City (all areas)  Gmunden 275 351 576 491

Vienna City (all areas)  Graz 229 292 480 409

Vienna City (all areas)  Gross-Enzerdorf 75 97 158 135

Vienna City (all areas)  Gruntamsdorf 81 102 168 144

Vienna City (all areas)  Gumpolskirchen 82 105 173 147

Vienna City (all areas)  Gyor 145 185 305 260

Vienna City (all areas)  Héviz 223 285 467 399

Vienna City (all areas)  Hagenbrunn 89 114 186 159

Vienna City (all areas)  Hainburg an der Donau 55 71 117 100

Vienna City (all areas)  Himberg bei Wien 66 84 138 117

Vienna City (all areas)  Hinterbrühl 82 104 170 145

Vienna City (all areas)  Hinterglemm 406 519 851 727

Vienna City (all areas)  Innsbruck city (all areas) 489 626 1027 876

Vienna City (all areas)  Interlaken 844 1081 1773 1513

Vienna City (all areas)  Ischgl 572 731 1199 1024

Vienna City (all areas)  Károlyháza 123 156 258 220



Vienna City (all areas)  Kaprun 388 496 813 693

Vienna City (all areas)  Keszthely 225 289 473 404

Vienna City (all areas)  Kitzbühel 396 506 829 708

Vienna City (all areas)  Klagenfurt 337 430 706 603

Vienna City (all areas)  Klosterneuburg 81 102 168 144

Vienna City (all areas)  Korneuburg 82 105 173 147

Vienna City (all areas)  Kosice 414 530 869 742

Vienna City (all areas)  Krems an der Donau 133 170 279 238

Vienna City (all areas)  Langenzersdorf 79 101 167 143

Vienna City (all areas)  Lech am Arlberg 585 749 1228 1048

Vienna City (all areas)  Leogang 386 495 812 692

Vienna City (all areas)  Leopoldsdorf bei Wien 69 89 145 124

Vienna City (all areas)  Lienz 461 590 967 826

Vienna City (all areas)  Limbach 94 121 198 169

Vienna City (all areas)  Linz 233 298 489 417

Vienna City (all areas)  Loipendorf 202 260 426 363

Vienna City (all areas)  Lugano 789 1009 1656 1412

Vienna City (all areas)  Luzern 787 1007 1651 1410

Vienna City (all areas)  Mödling 78 99 163 139

Vienna City (all areas)  Münchendorf 75 97 158 135

Vienna City (all areas)  Mörbisch am See 112 143 233 199

Vienna City (all areas)  Maria Alm 376 482 790 674

Vienna City (all areas)  Martin 259 331 544 463

Vienna City (all areas)  Mauerbach 85 109 179 153

Vienna City (all areas)  Mayrhofen 478 613 1005 858

Vienna City (all areas)  Milan city (all areas) 690 883 1449 1236

Vienna City (all areas)  Munich city (all areas) 449 574 942 804

Vienna City (all areas)  Murter 657 841 1379 1176

Vienna City (all areas)  Neulengbach 113 145 237 202

Vienna City (all areas)  Neusiedl am See 86 110 182 154

Vienna City (all areas)  Nickelsdorf 101 129 212 181

Vienna City (all areas)  Nitra 130 166 271 232

Vienna City (all areas)  NyÍregyháza 377 483 791 675



Vienna City (all areas)  Obertauern 343 438 719 614

Vienna City (all areas)  Oroszlány 205 262 429 367

Vienna City (all areas)  Pörtschach am Wörthersee 350 447 734 626

Vienna City (all areas)  Pécs 389 497 815 696

Vienna City (all areas)  Passau 316 405 665 567

Vienna City (all areas)  Perchtoldsdorf 78 99 163 139

Vienna City (all areas)  Piestany 130 166 271 232

Vienna City (all areas)  Poprad 354 453 743 634

Vienna City (all areas)  Prague airport 270 346 568 484

Vienna City (all areas)  Pressbaum 92 118 194 166

Vienna City (all areas)  Prostejov 224 288 472 401

Vienna City (all areas)  Pukersdorf 83 106 174 148

Vienna City (all areas)  Pula 483 619 1014 866

Vienna City (all areas)  Punat 495 633 1038 887

Vienna City (all areas)  Raasdorf 77 98 161 138

Vienna City (all areas)  Ried im Innkreis 284 363 596 508

Vienna City (all areas)  Rome city (all areas) 932 1193 1956 1670

Vienna City (all areas)  Sölden 495 633 1038 887

Vienna City (all areas)  Sárvár 166 212 347 297

Vienna City (all areas)  Saalbach 403 514 844 720

Vienna City (all areas)  Saalfelden 382 488 800 683

Vienna City (all areas)  Salzburg 329 421 690 589

Vienna City (all areas)  Sankt Pölten 130 166 271 232

Vienna City (all areas)  Schladming 309 396 649 553

Vienna City (all areas)  Seefeld in Tirol 449 574 942 804

Vienna City (all areas)  Semmering 140 179 296 252

Vienna City (all areas)  Senec 94 121 198 169

Vienna City (all areas)  Sopron 116 148 243 207

Vienna City (all areas)  Spittal an der Drau 400 512 841 718

Vienna City (all areas)  Spitz an der Donau 148 190 312 266

Vienna City (all areas)  Split 667 853 1401 1195

Vienna City (all areas)  St. Anton am Arlberg 495 633 1038 887

Vienna City (all areas)  Steyr 217 278 457 390



Vienna City (all areas)  Stockerau 91 116 190 162

Vienna City (all areas)  Szeged 394 505 828 706

Vienna City (all areas)  Szombathely 171 220 360 307

Vienna City (all areas)  Tapolca 216 276 453 386

Vienna City (all areas)  Trest (Czech Republic) 207 265 435 371

Vienna City (all areas)  Trnava 95 122 199 170

Vienna City (all areas)  Trogir 633 810 1328 1134

Vienna City (all areas)  Velden am Wörther See 357 455 748 638

Vienna City (all areas)  Venice 518 662 1087 927

Vienna City (all areas)  Vienna city (all areas) 76 97 160 136

Vienna City (all areas)  Vienna Meidling train station 76 97 160 136

Vienna City (all areas)  Villach 370 474 777 664

Vienna City (all areas)  Wagrain 338 432 710 606

Vienna City (all areas)  Weidling 82 104 170 145

Vienna City (all areas)  Wels 244 312 511 436

Vienna City (all areas)  Wiener Neudorf 76 97 160 136

Vienna City (all areas)  Wiener Neustadt 109 140 230 197

Vienna City (all areas)  Wolfsgraben 89 114 186 159

Vienna City (all areas)  Zagreb city (all areas) 382 489 803 684

Vienna City (all areas)  Zalakaros 246 315 516 440

Vienna City (all areas)  Zell am See 386 495 812 692

Vienna City (all areas)  Zilina 224 288 472 401

Vienna City (all areas)  Zistersdorf 118 152 248 212

Vienna City (all areas)  Zurich city (all areas) 743 951 1559 1331

Vienna City (all areas)  Zwettl 173 221 362 309


